
időpont
/Zeitpunkt

buszmegálló
/Bushaltestelle

KÜLÖNJÁRAT 

2:05 0:00 Békésszentandrás, posta
2:15 0:10 Öcsöd, bölcsőde
2:17 0:02 Öcsöd, aut. vt.
2:27 0:10 Kunszentmárton, vá.
2:30 0:03 Kunszentmárton, aut. áll.
2:32 0:02 Kunszentmárton, Pozsonyi u.
2:56 0:24 Tiszaug, kh.
2:58 0:02 Tiszaugi elág.
3:25 0:27 Kecskemét, Repülőtér
3:30 0:05 Kecskemét, Daimler 1. kapu

Békésszentandrás - Öcsöd - Kunszentmárton - Tiszaug - 
Daimler 1. kapu

VOLÁNBUSZ Zrt.


